cs444 Test2: May 7-9, 2025: TEST?2 is given every 20 minutes. Not signed up: 4

Wed May 7:
TimeBlock:
8
8
8
8
8
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12

1:40
2 2:00
2 2:20
2 2:40
2 3:00
2 3:20
2 teach
4 teach
4 teach

Temiess
Tabassum
Zeng

Thurs May 8:
TimeBlock:

8
8
8
8
8 9:20
10  10:00
10  10:20
10  10:40
10  11:00
10  11:20
10  11:40
12 12:00
12 12:20
12 12:40
12 1:00
12 1:20
1:40
2 2:00
2 2:20
2 2:40
2 3:00
2 3:20
2 3:40
4 4:00
4 4:20

Ayed

Saini
Kikaganeshwala
Fourari

Patel, Keertan
Mei

Talukder
Finnegan

Siscoe

LiLee

Li, T

Prabhu

break

Khuu

Quigley

Yu

Bettencourt
NagakiDilazarro
Charles

Borges
Esponilla

Fri May 9:
TimeBlock:
8 8:00
8 8:20
8 8:40
8 9:00
8 9:20
8 9:40
10  10:00
10  10:20
10  10:40
10  11:00
10  11:20
10  11:40
12 12:00
12 12:20
12 12:40
12 1:00
12 1:20
1:40
2 2:00
2 2:20
2 2:40
2 3:00
2 3:20
2 3:40
4 4:00
4 4:20

break
Wiltshire
Agarwal
Bowerman
Wu, M
Jiang
Damon
Fernandes
Nascimento
Chen, K
Deng

Phan
Maheshram
Patel, M
Chen, R
Romero
Rohrs
break

Zhou
Foley

Shah
Williamson
Chatrathi
Huang
Alagiyi
Dave



4 teach
4 teach
4 teach
5:30 5:30
5:30 5:50
5:30 6:10
5:30 6:30
5:30 6:50
5:30 7:10
7:30 7:30
7:30

7:30

Slots per day:

30

Number signed up:

10

ElMellouki
Bonney
Khushnood
Song

Yi

Panjwani

Total signed up: 75
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30

4:40
5:00
5:20
5:40
6:00
6:20
6:40
7:00
7:20
7:40
8:00
8:20

Ahmed, Mustafa
Hasan
Ruminjo
break
Getachew
Broccoli

Wu, L
Anderson
Abdellaoui
Louis-Letang
Barion
Nwadike
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35

4:40
5:00
5:20
5:40
6:00
6:20
6:40
7:00
7:20
7:40
8:00
8:20

Habchy
Cakuli
Choi
break
Ghidei
Tong, B
Tang
Patel, Keta
Ghoban
Tong, A
Lavelle
Sohi



